Nombre

Alaiz Gudin, Carlos Maria
Baeza, José Tomas

Breschi, Giancarlo

Castafio, César

Cristobal, Samuel

Fernandez Alvarez, David
Lépez Hernandez, Sergio
Lukas Muiller, Fabian

Sanz Ferrer, Fernando
Torrecilla Noguerales, José Luis

problemas

8.8
9.1
5.0
8.1
9.3
7.1
4.0
5.8
7.8
8.1

trabajo(30%)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Final

9.2
9.4
6.5
8.7
9.5
8.0
5.8
7.1
8.5
8.7



